YOU'RE INVITED!

2019 Northern Star Council Recognition Dinner

SATURDAY, MARCH 23, 2019

GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB

7001 Golden Valley Road Golden Valley, MN 427

MAR 23 2019



5:45 PM Reception

Meet the Silver Beaver class of 2019!

REGISTER NOW AT:

https://scoutingevent.com /250-2019councilrecognitiondinner





♣ 2019 ♠ Northern Star Council Recognition Dinner

SATURDAY, MARCH 23, 2019

GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTRY CLUB

7001 Golden Valley Road, Golden Valley, MN 55427

Reception begins at 5:45pm

Dinner and Program begins 6:30pm

Dinner Options:

Chicken - \$33 per person (\$43 after March 15) Vegetarian - \$33 per person (\$43 after March 15) NY Strip Steak - \$40 per person (\$50 after March 15)

Show Your Support!

Please consider joining us as a Silver Beaver Sponsor by making an additional fully tax deductible donation of \$50.

Unable to attend the Council Recognition Dinner?You can give your donation at the registration site as a "Silver Beaver Sponsor Only".

Individuals sponsoring will be listed in the program as a Silver Beaver Sponsor.

Scout Uniform or semi-formal attire appropriate for this recognition celebration

REGISTER NOW AT:

https://scoutingevent.com/250-2019councilrecognitiondinner